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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AFD_Filesl_05.1ha
ami_guide.txt
AmosaicFAQ.lha
CD32Link.1lha
HSC2UBusiness.lha
HSC2UEnglish.lha
HSC3UBusiness.lha
sell_games.txt
SimpsonGuide.lha
UFO_FAQ.lha
StrategyGuide
wfbook93_texi.lha

Various documents

docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc
docs/misc

docs/misc

help

Size Age Description

40K
45K
187K
3K
18K
84K
17K
1K
554K
78K

1.3M

Standard Copyright Note in 5 languages
Amiga infomation for the non-Amiga user
AmigaGuide FAQ for all vers of AMosaic
Amiga <-> CD32 link hints

2U Business Studies Australian Study Guide
2U English Australian English Study Guide
3U Business Studies Australian Study Guide
Get your games PUBLISHED and earn $$s$!!!!
Guide 2 Simpson Murder Mystery v1.2 AMOS
UFO Fag - New/Improved FAQ and <

WorldFactBook 1993 texinfo version
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